
FRI May 20 

MON MAY 23

THU MAY 26

FRI MAY 27

SUN MAY 29

THU JUNE 2

SAT JUNE 4

SUN JUNE 5

THU JUNE 9

FRI JUNE 10

SUN JUNE 12

WED JUNE 15

THUR JUNE 16

FRI JUNE 17

SUN JUNE 19

WED JUNE 22

THU JUNE 23

SUN JUNE 26

TUE JUNE 28

THU JUNE 30

FRI JULY 1

SUN JULY 3

WED JULY 6

THU JULY 7

SAT JULY 9

THU JULY 14

FRI JULY 15

SUN JULY 17

THU JULY 21

SAT JUL 23

SUN JULY 24

THU JULY 28

SAT JULY 30

SUN JULY 31

WED AUG 3

THU AUG 4

SUN AUG 7

THU AUG 11

SUN AUG 14 

THU AUG 18

FRI AUG 19

SUN AUG 21

7:35 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

1:05 PM

8:00 PM

7:30 PM

2:00 PM

7:35 PM

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

4:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

2:00 PM

KITCHENER AT LONDON

BARRIE AT KITCHENER

TORONTO AT KITCHENER

KITCHENER AT BRANTFORD

GUELPH AT KITCHENER

WELLAND AT KITCHENER

KITCHENER AT GUELPH

KITCHENER AT BRANTFORD

BRANTFORD AT KITCHENER

KITCHENER AT LONDON

LONDON AT KITCHENER

KITCHENER AT TORONTO

TORONTO AT KITCHENER

KITCHENER AT HAMILTON

KITCHENER AT WELLAND

KITCHENER AT BRANTFORD

KITCHENER AT BARRY

BARRY AT KITCHENER

KITCHENER AT HAMILTON

KITCHENER AT WELLAND

KITCHENER AT GUELPH

WELLAND AT KITCHENER

KITCHENER AT TORONTO

GUELPH AT KITCHENER

KITCHENER AT BARRY

HAMILTON AT KITCHENER

KITCHENER AT LONDON

BRANTFORD AT KITCHENER

KITCHENER AT WELLAND

KITCHENER AT BARRY

WELLAND AT KITCHENER

BRANTFORD AT KITCHENER

KITCHENER AT GUELPH

LONDON AT KITCHENER

KITCHENER AT TORONTO

HAMILTON AT KITCHENER

BARRY AT KITCHENER

HAMILTON AT KITCHENER

LONDON AT KITCHENER

TORONTO AT KITCHENER

KITCHENER AT HAMILTON

GUELPH AT KITCHENER

2022 SCHEDULE
HOME GAMES PLAYED AT JACK COUCH STADIUM

TICKETS & INFO AT KITCHENERPANTHERS.COM
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