

2022 SCHEDULE

HOME GAMES PLAYED AT JACK COUCH STADIUM TICKETS & INFO AT KITCHENERPANTHERS.COM

	FRI MAY 20	KITCHENER AT LONDON	7:35 PM
*	MON MAY 23	BARRIE AT KITCHENER	5:00 PM
*	THU MAY 26	TORONTO AT KITCHENER	7:30 PM
	FRI MAY 27	KITCHENER AT BRANTFORD	8:00 PM
*	SUN MAY 29	GUELPH AT KITCHENER	2:00 PM
*	THU JUNE 2	WELLAND AT KITCHENER	7:30 PM
	SAT JUNE 4	KITCHENER AT GUELPH	1:00 PM
	SUN JUNE 5	KITCHENER AT BRANTFORD	2:00 PM
*	THU JUNE 9	BRANTFORD AT KITCHENER	7:30 PM
	FRI JUNE 10	KITCHENER AT LONDON	7:35 PM
*	SUN JUNE 12	LONDON AT KITCHENER	2:00 PM
	WED JUNE 15	KITCHENER AT TORONTO	7:30 PM
*	THUR JUNE 16	TORONTO AT KITCHENER	7:30 PM
	FRI JUNE 17	KITCHENER AT HAMILTON	7:35 PM
	SUN JUNE 19	KITCHENER AT WELLAND	1:05 PM
	WED JUNE 22	KITCHENER AT BRANTFORD	8:00 PM
	THU JUNE 23	KITCHENER AT BARRY	7:30 PM
*	SUN JUNE 26	BARRY AT KITCHENER	2:00 PM
	TUE JUNE 28	KITCHENER AT HAMILTON	7:35 PM
	THU JUNE 30	KITCHENER AT WELLAND	7:30 PM
	FRI JULY 1	KITCHENER AT GUELPH	1:00 PM
*	SUN JULY 3	WELLAND AT KITCHENER	5:00 PM
	WED JULY 6	KITCHENER AT TORONTO	7:30 PM
*	THU JULY 7	GUELPH AT KITCHENER	7:30 PM
	SAT JULY 9	KITCHENER AT BARRY	7:00 PM
*	THU JULY 14	HAMILTON AT KITCHENER	7:30 PM
	FRI JULY 15	KITCHENER AT LONDON	7:35 PM
*	SUN JULY 17	BRANTFORD AT KITCHENER	5:00 PM
	THU JULY 21	KITCHENER AT WELLAND	7:30 PM
	SAT JUL 23	KITCHENER AT BARRY	4:00 PN
*	SUN JULY 24	WELLAND AT KITCHENER	2:00 PM
*	THU JULY 28	BRANTFORD AT KITCHENER	7:30 PM
	SAT JULY 30	KITCHENER AT GUELPH	7:30 PM
*	SUN JULY 31	LONDON AT KITCHENER	2:00 PM
	WED AUG 3	KITCHENER AT TORONTO	7:30 PM
*	THU AUG 4	HAMILTON AT KITCHENER	7:30 PM
*	SUN AUG 7	BARRY AT KITCHENER	2:00 PM
*	THU AUG 11	HAMILTON AT KITCHENER	7:30 PM
*	SUN AUG 14	LONDON AT KITCHENER	2:00 PM
*	THU AUG 18	TORONTO AT KITCHENER	7:30 PM
	FRI AUG 19	KITCHENER AT HAMILTON	7:35 PM
*	SUN AUG 21	GUELPH AT KITCHENER	2:00 PM